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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET 
 

Methylisobuty Ketone 
(MIBK) 

 
Product Description 

 

C.A.S.:  

Molecular Formula 

Molecular Weight, g/mol  

 

108-10-1 

C6H12O 

100.16 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Item, Unit Typical  

Color, max 

Specific Gravity, (20/20 °C)  

Purity, min. %  

Boiling Range  

     Initial Boiling Point, min °C   

     Dry Point, max °C  

Water, max %  

Free Acid as Acetic Acid, max %  

10 

0.802 

99.9 

 

144  

117.0 

0.01 

0.001 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Packing 

Please contact us for available packing options 
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